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LED filament bulbs

Art.numb.

49042/05/62

49042/05/62 49042/05/65

Base Watt Kelvin clear/
amber Lumen Cri Angle Hrs.

Dim-
mable

Class bulb/
box

qty/
innerboxqty/ctn

E27 5W 2200 K
A60

AMBER
 260 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A 1 10100

49042/05/65

49035/20/62

49034/05/62

49035/25/62

49035/05/62

49035/30/62

49034/05/62 49035/05/62 49035/20/62 49035/25/62 49035/30/62

08516/01/76

E27

E27

E27

E27

5W

5W

5W

5W

2200 K

2200 K

2200 K

2200 K

A60 
SMOKE

T32 
AMBER

ST64 
AMBER

T32 
AMBER

200 lm

260 lm

260 lm

260 lm

>80

>80

>80

>80

360 °

360 °

360 °

360 °

30.000

30.000

30.000

30.000

A

A

A

A

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

100

100

100

100

E27

E27

5W

5W

2200 K

2200 K

T30
AMBER

T32
AMBER

260 lm

260 lm

>80

>80

360 °

360 °

30.000

30.000

A

A

1

1

10

10

100

100

Ø 6cm
H 10,5 cm

Ø 6,4cm
H 14,6 cm

Ø 3cm
H 15 cm

Ø 3,2cm
H 20 cm

Ø 3,2cm
H 25 cm

Ø 3,2cm
H 30 cm

The look of the former incandescent bulb, 
in a contemporary jacket.
These led filament bulbs are easily 
recognizable by the extra warm white color 
temperature, by the yellow led filament and 
the amber or smoke coloured glass.
All are appropriate for use with a dimmer.

1 2

LED:
High lumen filament,
vintage edison look,
quality chip without shadow,
360° beam angle,
CRI >90 without distortion.

LOWER HEAT:
Ceramic substrate,
vacuuming and charges 
Helium keep you away 
scalded or hurt your family.

DRIVER:
Smooth dimming 0% - 100 %
No humming or buzzing

SMOKE
color



LED filament bulbs
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Art.numb.

49047/20/65

49047/25/65

Base

E27

Watt

5W

Kelvin

2200 K

clear/
amber Lumen

T32
 GREY

160 lm

Cri

>80

Angle

360 °

Hrs.

30.000

Dim-
mable

Class

B

bulb/
box

1

qty/ctn

100

E27 5W 2200 K
T32

GREY
160 lm >80 360 ° B 1 100

49047/30/65 E27 5W 2700 K
T32

GREY
160 lm >80 360 ° B 1 100

qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

49047/20/65 49047/25/65 49047/30/65

74404-05-65

74404-13-65

Ø 3,2cm
H 20 cm

Ø 3,2cm
H 25 cm

Ø 3,2cm
H 30 cm

30.000

30.000



LED filament bulbs day & night sensor 

Art.numb.

49042/04/62

49042/04/62

Base Watt Kelvin clear/
amber Lumen Cri Angle Hrs.

Dim-
mable

Class bulb/
box qty/ctn

E27 4W 2200 K
ST64

AMBER
 230 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A+ 1 100

49034/04/62

49035/04/62

49032/04/62

49034/04/62 49035/04/62 49032/04/62

E27 4W 2200 K
ST64 

AMBER
230 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A+ 1 100

E27

E27

4W

4W

2200 K

2200 K

T30
AMBER

G95
AMBER

230 lm

230 lm

>80

>80

360 °

360 °

30.000

30.000

A+

A+

1

1

100

50

Ø 6cm
H 10,5 cm

Ø 6,4cm
H 14,6 cm

Ø 3cm
H 15 cm

Ø 9,5cm
H 13,8 cm

no

no

no

no

SPECIFICALLY FOR OUTDOOR USE !
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10 x 49042/04/62
10 x 49034/04/62

display 98074/01/70

display 98074/02/70

12 x 49032/04/62
16 x 49034/04/62
16 x 49035/04/62
32 x 49042/04/62

Twilight Switch works on twilight principle which 
automatically switches the lights ON in the 
evening upon sensing darkness  and switches
the lights OFF in the morning after sensing daylight.

SENSOR  ON <25LUX  -  OFF >30LUX

qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

10



Art.numb.

49032/05/62

49032/05/62 49033/05/62

49033/05/62

Base

E27

Watt

5W

Kelvin

2200 K

clear/
amber Lumen

G95 
AMBER

260 lm

Cri

>80

Angle

360 °

Hrs.

30.000

Dim-
mable

Class

A

bulb/
box

1

qty/ctn

50

E27 5W 2200 K
G125
AMBER

260 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A 1 20

LED Globe filament bulbs

49032/05/65 49033/05/65

45576/01/02

30490/01/02

30490/01/97

Ø 9,5cm
H 13,8 cm

Ø 12,5cm
H 17,5 cm

49032/05/65

49033/05/65

E27 5W 2200 K
G95 

SMOKE
180 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A 1 50

E27 5W 2200 K
G125

SMOKE
180 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A 1 20

7 8

qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

10



49043/03/62

49043/14/62

49045/03/62

49043/03/62   49043/14/62 set 4 pc

E14

E14

E27

3W

3W

3W

2200 K

2200 K

2200 K

C35
AMBER

C35
AMBER

G45
AMBER

 115 lm

 115 lm

120 lm

>80

>80

>80

360 °

360 °

360 °

15.000

15.000

15.000

A

A

A

1

SET 4

1

100

10

100

Art.numb.

49036/03/62

49046/03/62

49036/03/62 49045/03/62 49046/03/62

Base Watt Kelvin clear/
amber Lumen Cri Angle Hrs.

Dim-
mable

Class bulb/
box qty/ctn

E14

E14

3W

3W

2200 K

2200 K

C35
AMBER

G45
AMBER

 115 lm

120 lm

>80

>80

360 °

360 °

15.000

15.000

A

A

1

1

100

100

Ø 3,5cm
H 9,8 cm

Ø 3,5cm
H 11,5 cm

LED filament bulbs

9 10

49043/03/62

Ø 4,5cm
H 7,7 cm

Ø 4,5cm
H 7,7 cm

qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

10

10



LED filament bulbs

Art.numb.

49016/05/60

49016/05/6249016/05/60

49016/05/62

Base

E27

Watt

5W

Kelvin

2700 K

clear/
amber Lumen

G95 
CLEAR

500 - 
550 lm

Cri

>80

Angle

360 °

Hrs.

30.000

Dim-
mable

Class

A++

bulb/
box

1

qty/ctn

100

E27 5W 2700 K
G95

AMBER
400 - 

450 lm
>80 360 ° 30.000 A++ 1 100

49017/05/6249017/05/60

Ø 9,5cm
H 13,8 cm

Ø 12,5cm
H 17,5 cm

49017/05/60

49017/05/62

E27 5W 2700 K
G125 
CLEAR

500 - 
550 lm

>80 360 ° 30.000 A++ 1 20

E27 5W 2700 K
G125
AMBER

400 - 
450 lm

>80 360 ° 30.000 A++ 1 20
20500/05/01

08424-05-30
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qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

10



LED filament bulbs

Ø 6,4cm
H 14,6 cm

Ø 3,2 cm
H 21 cm

Ø 9,5cm
H 12,5 cm

Ø 6cm
H 10,5 cm

Ø 4,5cm
H 7,4 cm

Art.numb.

49015/05/60

49015/05/62

Base

E27

Watt

5W

Kelvin

2700 K

clear/
amber Lumen

ST64 
CLEAR

500 - 
550 lm

Cri

>80

Angle

360 °

Hrs.

30.000

Dim-
mable

Class

A++

bulb/
box

1

qty/ctn

100

E27 5W 2700 K
ST64

AMBER
400 - 

450 lm
>80 360 ° 30.000 A++ 1 100

49015/05/6249015/05/60 49031/05/60

49031/05/60 E27 5W 2700 K
T30

CLEAR 550 lm
>80 360 ° 10.000 A++ 1 100

49020/05/10 49021/04/10

05526/46/30

08413/01/60

78310-32-30

49019/05/10

49019/05/10

49020/05/10

49021/04/10

E27 5W 2700 K
G95 

GOLD
 

450 lm
>80 180 ° 30.000 A+ 1 50

E27

E27

5W

4W

2700 K

2700 K

A60
GOLD

G45
GOLD

 
450 lm

 
320 lm

>80

>80

180 °

180 °

30.000

30.000

A+

A+

1

1

100

100
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qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

10

10

10



Art.numb. Art.numb.

49020/05/60

49020/05/67

49020/05/6749020/05/60

Base Base

E27

Watt Watt

5W

Kelvin Kelvin

2700 K

clear/
matt

clear/
mattLumen Lumen

A60 
CLEAR

500 - 
550 lm

Cri Cri

>80

Angle Angle

360 °

Hrs. Hrs.

30.000

Dim-
mable

Dim-
mable

Class Class

A++

bulb/
box

bulb/
box

1

qty/ctn qty/ctn

100

E27 5W 2700 K
A60
MATT

450 -
500 lm

>80 360 ° 30.000 A++ 1 100

LED Standard filament bulbs LED Flame filament bulbs

49022/04/60

49022/04/67 49021/04/6749022/04/60 49021/04/60

49022/04/67

E14 4W 2700 K
G45 

CLEAR
360 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A+ 1 100

E14 4W 2700 K
G45
MATT

360 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A+ 1 100

Ø 6cm
H 10,5 cm

Ø 4,5cm
H 7,7 cm

Ø 4,5cm
H 7,2 cm

Ø 3,5cm
H 9,9 cm

49023/04/60

49023/04/67

49023/14/60

49023/04/67 49023/14/60
SET 4 BULBS

49023/04/60

E14 4W 2700 K
C35 

CLEAR
320 lm >80 360 ° 15.000 A+ 1 100

E14

E14

4W

4W

2700 K

2700 K

C35
MATT

C35
CLEAR

280 lm

280 lm

>80

>80

360 °

360 °

15.000

15.000

A+

A+

1

SET 4

100

40

15 16

49021/04/60

49021/04/67

E27 4W 2700 K
G45 

CLEAR
360 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A+ 1 100

E27 4W 2700 K
G45
MATT

280 lm >80 360 ° 30.000 A+ 1 100

qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

10

10

10

qty/
innerbox

10

10

10



LED SMD & COB standard bulbs LED love bulbs

Art.numb. Base Watt Kelvin clear/
matt Lumen Cri Angle Hrs.

Dim-
mable

Class bulb/
blister qty/ctn

49005/14/06 - 49005/14/07

cold white warm white 

49005/14/06

49005/14/07

E27

E27

7W

7W

4000 K

2700 K

Matt

Matt

560 lm

540 lm

>80

>80

270 °

270 °

15.000

15.000

-

-

A+

A+

4

4

10

10

Ø 6cm
H 10,8 cm

Ø 8cm
H 12,5 cm

Art.numb. Base Watt Kelvin clear/
matt Lumen Cri Angle Hrs.

Dim-
mable

Class bulb/
blister qty/ctn

49037/03/60

49038/03/60

49039/03/60

E27 3W 1700K clear 0,35 lm >80 360 ° 10.000 - - 1 20

E27

E27

3W

3W

1700 K

1700 K

clear

clear

0,35 lm

0,35 lm

>80

>80

360 °

360 °

10.000

10.000

-

-

-

-

1

1

20

20

49037/03/60 49038/03/60 49039/03/60 03519/03/43

17 18



LED GU10 bulbs

49000/05/30
SET/3PC 49000/13/30 SET/3PC 49000/13/31 SET/3PC 49000/13/36

49000/05/31 49000/05/36

Art.numb.

49000/05/30

49000/13/30

49000/05/31

49000/13/31

49000/05/36

49000/13/36

Base

GU10

GU10

Watt

4,5W

4,5W

Kelvin

3000 K

3000 K

Color Lumen

Black

Black

320 lm

320 lm

Cri

>80

>80

Angle

45 °

45 °

Hrs.

30.000

30.000

Dim-
mable

Class

A+

A+

bulb/
blister

1

3

qty/ctn

20

20

GU10

GU10

GU10

GU10

4,5W

4,5W

4,5W

4,5W

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

White

White

Grey

Grey

320 lm

320 lm

320 lm

320 lm

>80

>80

>80

>80

45 °

45 °

45 °

45 °

30.000

30.000

30.000

30.000

A+

A+

A+

A+

1

3

1

3

20

20

20

20

Ø 5cm
H 5,5 cm

Ø 5cm
H 5,5 cm

Ø 5cm
H 5,3 cm

Art.numb.

49006/05/30

49006/15/30

49006/05/31

49006/15/31

49006/05/36

49006/15/36

Base

GU10

GU10

Watt

5W

5W

Kelvin

3000 K

3000 K

Color Lumen

Black

Black

320 lm

320 lm

Cri

>80

>80

Angle

40 °

40 °

Hrs.

25.000

25.000

Dim-
mable

Class

A+

A+

bulb/
blister

1

3

qty/ctn

20

20

GU10

GU10

GU10

GU10

5W

5W

5W

5W

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

White

White

Grey

Grey

320 lm

320 lm

320 lm

320 lm

>80

>80

>80

>80

40 °

40 °

40 °

40 °

25.000

25.000

25.000

25.000

A+

A+

A+

A+

1

3

1

3

20

20

20

20

49006/05/30
SET 3/PC 49006/15/30 SET 3/PC 49006/15/31 SET 3/PC 49006/15/36

49006/05/31 49006/05/36 49007/05/60
49008/05/60

49007/05/60

49008/05/60

GU10

GU10

5W

5W

2700 K

2700 K

Glass

Glass

350 lm

350 lm

>80

>80

38 °

38 °

30.000

30.000 -

A+

A+

1

1

100

100

19 20



LED GU10 bulbs  LED G9 & G4 bulbs    

49009/05/30 49009/05/31 49009/05/36

Art.numb.

49009/05/30

49009/05/31

49009/05/36

Base

GU10

Watt

5W

Kelvin

3000 K 
2200 K

Color Lumen

Black 320 lm

Cri

>95

Angle

40 °

Hrs.

25.000

Dim-
mable

Class

A+

bulb/
blister

1

qty/ctn

20

GU10

GU10

5W

5W

3000 K
2200 K

3000 K
2200 K

White

Grey

320 lm

320 lm

>95

>95

40 °

40 °

25.000

25.000

A+

A+

1

1

20

20

Ø 5cm
H 5,3 cm

Ø 1,5cm
H 4,6 cm

Ø 1,35cm
H 4,75 cm

Ø 0,96cm
H 3,85 cm

Art.numb.

49027/02/31

49026/03/31

49029/01/31

Base

G9

Watt

2W

Kelvin

2700 K

clear/
matt Lumen

CLEAR 210 lm

Cri

>80

Angle

330°

Hrs.

15.000

Dim-
mable

-

Class

A++

bulb/
blister

1

qty/ctn

100

G9

G4

3,5W

1,5W

2700 K

2700 K

CLEAR

CLEAR

350 lm

150lm

>80

>80

360°

330°

15.000

15.000

A++

A++

1

1

100

100-

49026/03/31 49027/02/31 49029/01/31

DIM TO
WARM

DIM TO
WARM

DIM TO
WARM

21 22

With a dim-to-warm bulb  the color 
temperature is adjustable from 
3000 Kelvin (warm white) to 
2200 Kelvin (extra warm white).



LED GU10-ES111 & AR111 bulbs

Art.numb.

49041/12/30

49044/10/31

Base

ES111-
GU10

Watt

12W

Kelvin

3000 K 
2200 K

Color Lumen

Black 820 lm

Cri

>95

Angle

40 °

Hrs.

30.000

Dim-
mable
DIM TO
WARM

Class

A

bulb/
blister

1

qty/ctn

10

AR111-
G53

10W
3000 K
2200 K

White 500 lm >95 24 ° 30.000 A 1 10
DIM TO
WARM

49041/12/30 49044/10/31

Ø 11,1cm
H 5,7cm

Ø 11cm
H 7cm

22969/12/31

22968/24/30

23 24

Dim-to-warm:  CCT-tunable,  dimming 
not only by reducing the light intensity 
but also by changing the color temperature, 
approaching the dimming result of the 
former incandescent bulb.
With a dim-to-warm bulb  the color 
temperature is adjustable from 
3000 Kelvin (warm white) to 
2200 Kelvin (extra warm white).



LUCIDE BELGIUM
Bisschoppenhoflaan 145

B-2100 Antwerpen
Belgium

Tel: 0032(0)3 366 22 04
info@lucide.be

LUCIDE ASIA Ltd.
Room 1102, 3rd Building

Fantasia MIC Plaza
Nanhai Avenue

Nanshan District
Shenzhen

China
Tel: 0086(0) 755 26681910

info@lucide-asia.com

www.lucide.com




